
School Site Council

June 12, 2023 Chairperson: Anabel West
3:30pm - Virtual Secretary: Judi Opager

Agenda
1. Attendance

a. Keely Hardage - Principal
b. Laura Fischer - Staff
c. Judi Opager - Staff
d. Anabel West - Teacher
e. Carmen Fraga - Teacher
f. Carol Takano - Teacher
g. Kurt Burgner - Teacher
h. Carissa Baumhart - Parent
i. Yoko Mack - Parent
j. 6th grade - Melissa Mack
k. 7th grade - Muhammad Amjad
l. 8th grade - Arsha Nizamee

2. Review and Approval of Minutes (April 2023)

New Business:
1. Principal’s Update
2. SPSA Review and Approval
3. Open Forum
4. Student Issues/Concerns

Upcoming Meetings:
● 9/18/23
● 10/23/23
● 1/29/24
● 4/15/24
● 6/3/24


